## OUNTRAIN THINGS COMPANY

				28670
54421	WARRANT MTZ 25859-1	4P		ol <u>mg2</u> Page 28070
KNOW ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENTS. That	and wife	9	a wid by
AL D. GREENE and	JANICE L. GREENE, HUSDank rantor, for the consideration herein	after stated	l, to grantor	paid by, hereinafter called
e grantee, does hereby e certain real proper	grant, bargain, sell and convey unto ty, with the tenements, hereditamen of KLAMATH and State	the said gr ts and appl of Oregon	antee and gra urtenances th , described a	ereunto belonging or appertaining, s follows, to-wit:
Lot 11 in	Block 1 of TRACT 1031, SHAN lat thereof on file in the punty, Oregon.			
KIAMACH CC				
	1		1. Mark 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	••
			的现在分词	
laws and regulations.	printe city or county planning depu	artment to	verify approv	ent in violation of applicable land use muiring fee title to the property should bed uses."
To Have and to And said grantor	Hold the same unto the said grante hereby covenants to and with said gr	ee and grain rantee and grain for a second s	ntee's heirs, s grantee's heir ree from all e	successors and assigns, that grantor encumbrancept those of
is lawfully seized in	jee simple and me door of	if any.	as the dat	te of this deed and that
grantor will warrant and demands of all	and forever defend the said premis persons whomsoever, except those	claiming u ansfer, state	nder the abo	ve described encumpting 60 f dollars, is \$
However, the actua	Consideration Consists of the senter	nce betweer	the symbols	s, if not applicance, should be an
~ ^ ^ ^ ^ / / / / / / / /			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
In construing t changes shall be it In Witness Wh	his deed and where the context so nplied to make the provisions herec ereof, the grantor has executed this	of apply equination	this $24$	day of $1.00$ , $19$ , $9$ ; $32$ ; $32$ ; $32$ ; $33$
if a corporate gran order of its board	tor, it has caused as have the	gnea ana s	Hel	Di Diene
STATE OF ORIGO	V. (		anic	t. GREENE
Columny of	math 355.		JANICE	L. GREENZ
C.,				
Personally app HAL D. GREEN	eared the above named			
JANICE L. GR	EENE			
to be	wledged the foregoing instrument voluntary act and deed.			ounty of) ss.
	lelen M Fink		The foregoing	instrument was acknowledged any
Notar	y Public for Oregon pmmission expires:		president	, by
	CONSTRUCTION OF CONSTRUCTION OF CONSTRUCTION OF CONSTRUCTION OF CONSTRUCTION OF CONSTRUCT OF CON		secrete	ary of
	OFFICIAL SEAL			corporation, on behalf of the corporation
HERE NOTA	RY PUBLIC . UNEGOIN	a		
NOTARY PUBLIC - OTARY PUBLIC - OTARY Public for Oregon MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 20, 1996 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:				on(SEA
E PARAGESTE STATE		Му соти	ussion expires	
	ENE and JANICE L. CREENE			STATE OF OREGON,
and CINISH	INE PLACE			-
-KLAMATH-FA	LLS, OR 97601			County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument w
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			a control on the Little
ROBERT C.	BIRCHETT 1129			NOV. 17
-F-O. BOX -ANDERSON,	CA-96007			and pelock AM. unu record
MINDERCOTT,	GRANILL'S NAME AND ADDRESS		SPACE RESERVED	in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>28070</u> or file/recl number <u>54421</u>
			KVK	parent of Deeds of said county.
"ROBERT"C.	BIRCHETT 		RECORDER'S USE	Witness my hand and seal of Con
P.O. BOX	CA 96007			affixed.
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			` 
Lind a chance is manyed a	BTRCHE			Evelyn Biehn, County Cle
SEE RUBERI C.				Recording Of By Dauline / Mullicologe De
P.O. BOX	CA 96007			
ANDERSON	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fe	e \$30.00	